PacneuaTatb

Model No.GA7060 180MM ANGLE GRINDER

Model No.GA7060 180MM ANGLE GRINDER

34

ApTtukyn|deTanwm OnunucaHUe 3amMmeHa|lKonunyecTtBO|New/Old[[Tpononaxunu|3akynkalllpuymeyaHue
001 456247-8 PIN CAP 1
002 234391-9 COMPRESSION SPRING 8 1
003 251489-7 TAPPING SCREW 5X30 4
004 143485-8 GEAR HOUSING COMPLETE 1
a Pe3unHoBasd
C10 263002-9 LN UNbKaZd4 1
005 456238-9 DIFFUSER 1
B IlecTMrpaHHas
006 252194-9 FaiKa M8 1
007 227655-8 SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 17 1
008 211132-0 [MToowunHUEK 12/37 1
a Pe3unHoBOE
009 262085-6 |\ 0 L 1 o 38 9077/9079 1
_ [flnockaawawnob6a?20
010 267299-2 0N s GA7020/ 1
_ CTonopHOE
011 962211-4 |\ 5 1 b 1, 0 R-42 HR3000GC/ 1
012 513448-2 ARMATURE ASS’Y 220V 1
D10 INC. 13-15
013 240161-6 FAN 86 1
_ M3onauMOHHAaHd
014 681630-2 wawuwoba ona 9069S/ 1
015 211087-9 [ToowunHMK 6200DDW/ 1
016 456239-7 BAFFLE PLATE 1
017 621779-6 FIELD 240V 1
a CaMoHapes3awwnm
018 266044-2 B HT 5X60 2
019 851U59-4 GA7060 SERIAL NO. LABEL 1
021 456240-2 MOTOR HOUSING 1
B CaMoHapes3awwu
022 266192-7 B U HT 4X14 2
_ BRUSH HOLDER COVER R
023 143950-7 COMPLETE 1 *
023-1 456246-0 BRUSH HOLDER COVER R > 1
024 197129-2 CARBON BRUSH CB-218 1
025 643714-4 BRUSH HOLDER 2 *
025-1 643715-2 BRUSH HOLDER < 2
_ BRUSH HOLDER COVER L
026 143949-2 COMPLETE 1 *
026-1 456245-2 BRUSH HOLDER COVER L > 1
a CaMoHape3s3awwmm
027 266192-7 BUHT 4X14 2
028 851U55-2 GA7060 NAME PLATE 1
029 809R72-8 CLEAR LABEL 1 *
B PunbTpnomex K
030 645088-9  1967/9027,/9079/ 1
a KnemMma ans
031 686036-9 | 5A7040S,/GA9040S 2
032 251489-7 TAPPING SCREW 5X30 4
B CaMoHapes3awwu
033 2659956 BUHT AX18 2
a Kab6benb
034 695107-1 Ppe3MHOBB U 1.5-2-25 1
_ Ycunurtens
035 6825731 K a6en8 10 1
036 632F76-1 SWITCH UNIT 1
a PukcaTtTop Kabens
037 687169-3 0N s GA7020/ 1
B CaMoHapes3awwu
038 266192-7 BUHT AX14 1
039 183C63-0 HANDLE SET 1
D10 INC. 40
040 183C63-0 HANDLE SET 1
D10 INC. 39
a O-konwbuyuo7?
041 213026-5 | o3 o B 0 € 4191D 1
042 256571-7 SHOULDER PIN 7 1
043 211032-4 [TopwwunHMUK 608ZZ 1 *
043-1 210223-4 BALL BEARING 60827 0] 1
043-2 211032-4 [TopwwunHMUK 608ZZ 0] 1
_ KonbueBas
044 233925-5 nNpyXuHal3 onga 6413 1
050 227656-6 SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 55 1
051 265120-9 BuHuTt M5x16 3
052 285741-1 BEARING RETAINER 50 1
_ MopapwnMnNnHKUEK 17/40
054 211278-2 GA9030 1
B O-konbuo 78
055 213760-7 pe3nHoBOe HR2010 1
056 319351-3 BEARING BOX 1
a BonTtc
057 265541-5 BHYTpP.WWeCTUIFpPaH. 4
058 143484-0 SPINDLE COMPLETE 1
_ KoxyXx ouMCcCKa B
059 122889-7 C60De 1
a O-konbuoe
C10 213017-6 | o 3 ) o B O € 9200D 1
C20 265198-2 BuHuTt (+) M8X25 1
_ BHYTpeHHMUMN
060 224415-9 bnaHeu 1
061 224485-8 LOCK NUT 14-45 1
AO1 143486-6 GRIP 37 COMPLETE 1
a Knwy 3aXMUMHOM
A02 782407-9 FaiKku MA415 1 *
A02-1 197610-3 LOCK NUT WRENCH 35 SET 0] 1

Please order the parts with part number.

Print Date 6/10/2020




